
       
                 

   

   

 

   
 

 
 
 
 
 

ANNEX B – OPERATIONAL DATA 
 

.Request for Information No.

N° de la Demande de renseignements

NRCan-174590



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

TIME WITH 
ALL 

ENGINES/ 
SYSTEMS

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

TIME WITH 
ENGINES

FUEL 
Consumed

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

No Shore 
Power

Month: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

Totals: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
January



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

TIME WITH 
ALL 

ENGINES/ 
SYSTEMS

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

TIME WITH 
ENGINES

FUEL 
Consumed

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

No Shore 
Power

Month: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 #REF! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

Totals: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
February



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

TIME WITH 
ALL 

ENGINES/ 
SYSTEMS

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

TIME WITH 
ENGINES

FUEL 
Consumed

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

No Shore 
Power

Month: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

Totals: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
March



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

TIME WITH 
ALL 

ENGINES/ 
SYSTEMS

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

TIME WITH 
ENGINES

FUEL 
Consumed

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

No Shore 
Power

Month: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

Totals: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0:00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
April



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

TIME WITH 
ALL 

ENGINES/ 
SYSTEMS

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

TIME WITH 
ENGINES

FUEL 
Consumed

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

No Shore 
Power

Month: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

Totals: 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.0 0:00 0.0 0:00 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
May



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 3 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 590.9 0.0
2 590.9 0.0
3 590.9 0.0
4 590.9 0.0
5 590.9 0.0
6 590.9 0.0
7 590.9 0.0
8 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 590.9 0.0
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 8:15 589.0 1.9 0:00 0:00 0:00 15:45 

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 6:30 587.1 1.9 2:00 0:15 0:15 17:30 
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 585.1 2.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 22:15 582.1 3.0 0:10 0:00 0:30 1:45 
13 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 7:00 579.6 2.5 0:00 4:00 0:15 17:00 
14 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 577.3 2.3 0:25 1:55 0:00 24:00 
15 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 563.1 14.2 11:55 2:15 4:15 24:00 
16 12:49 12:11 0:00 0:00 140.0 10.9 0:00 560.7 2.4 3:27 5:07 3:43 12:11 
17 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 537.3 23.4 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
18 17:07 6:53 0:00 0:00 265.0 15.5 0:00 506.8 30.5 0:05 17:10 1:00 6:53 
19 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 310.0 12.9 0:00 479.3 27.5 0:00 23:59 0:00 0:00 
20 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 280.0 11.7 0:00 450.8 28.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 19:35 4:25 0:00 0:00 222.0 11.3 0:00 426.8 24.0 0:05 17:10 0:25 4:25 
22 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 424.8 2.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 12:00 
23 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 15:40 423.8 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:20 
24 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 423.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 422.8 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 422.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 422.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 422.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 422.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
30 16:25 7:35 0:00 0:00 52.0 3.2 6:00 413.0 0.4 4:30 1:40 0:00 1:35 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 113:56 439:04 0:00 0:00 1269.0 10.92 245:40 413.0 168.5 22:37 97:31 10:23 169:24 

Totals: 113:56 439:04 0:00 0:00 1269.0 10.9 245:40 413.0 168.5 22:37 1:31 10:23 169:24 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
June



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 3 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 413.0 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 413.0 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
3 0:14 23:46 0:00 0:00 1.0 4.3 12:00 410.6 2.4 0:00 0:00 0:00 11:14 
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 407.6 3.0 0:35 0:00 0:00 24:00 
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 404.6 3.0 8:30 1:40 3:35 24:00 
6 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 401.6 3.0 4:10 0:00 0:00 24:00 
7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 397.6 4.0 0:57 0:11 0:05 24:00 
8 1:00 23:00 0:00 0:00 1.0 1.0 0:00 443.6 4.0 0:29 0:00 0:00 23:00 
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1238.6 5.0 0:17 2:29 0:00 24:00 

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1234.6 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1230.6 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1226.6 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
13 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1222.6 4.0 2:29 0:00 0:00 24:00 
14 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1218.6 4.0 10:28 2:17 0:00 24:00 
15 6:15 17:45 0:00 0:00 45.0 7.2 0:00 1586.6 8.0 3:30 4:30 0:00 0:00 
16 23:00 0:00 0:00 1:00 267.0 11.6 0:00 1566.6 20.0 16:00 8:00 0:00 0:00 
17 23:15 0:00 0:00 0:45 320.0 13.7 0:00 1544.6 22.0 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
18 23:49 0:00 0:00 0:11 288.0 12.1 0:00 1524.6 20.0 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
19 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 230.0 9.6 0:00 1504.6 20.0 22:40 1:20 0:00 0:00 
20 23:30 0:00 0:00 0:30 201.0 8.5 0:00 1482.6 22.0 22:10 1:50 0:00 0:00 
21 23:30 0:00 0:00 0:30 324.0 13.8 0:00 1458.6 24.0 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
22 18:00 0:00 6:00 0:00 248.0 13.8 0:00 1436.6 22.0 20:00 2:15 0:00 0:00 
23 18:40 0:00 5:20 0:00 243.0 13.0 0:00 1415.6 21.0 19:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
24 15:00 0:00 9:00 0:00 204.0 13.6 0:00 1398.6 17.0 16:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 17:30 0:00 0:00 6:30 219.0 12.5 0:00 1383.6 15.0 16:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 227.0 9.5 0:00 1364.6 19.0 21:20 2:40 0:00 0:00 
27 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 281.1 11.7 0:00 1345.6 19.0 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
28 12:03 0:00 5:50 6:07 79.0 6.5 0:00 1330.6 15.0 8:15 11:10 0:00 0:00 
29 2:50 0:00 20:30 0:40 19.0 6.7 0:00 1320.6 10.0 5:00 1:50 0:00 0:00 
30 1:15 0:00 22:45 0:00 12.0 9.6 0:00 1310.6 10.0 0:30 2:45 0:00 0:00 
31 0:35 0:00 23:25 0:00 6.0 10.3 0:00 1302.6 8.0 0:00 1:15 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 282:26 352:31 92:50 16:13 3215.1 9.95 60:00 1302.6 336.4 294:20 44:12 3:40 274:14 

Totals: 282:26 352:31 92:50 16:13 3215.1 9.9 60:00 1302.6 336.4 6:20 20:12 3:40 274:14 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
July



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed 

(M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1310.2 3.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
2 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1306.7 3.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
3 0:26 0:00 23:34 0:00 2.0 4.6 0:00 1302.5 4.2 0:00 0:45 0:10 0:00 
4 10:40 0:00 13:20 0:00 150.0 14.1 0:00 1288.5 14.0 12:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 350.0 14.6 0:00 1258.1 30.4 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 350.0 14.6 0:00 1225.4 32.7 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
7 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 340.0 14.2 0:00 1197.2 28.2 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
8 17:36 0:00 6:24 0:00 158.0 9.0 0:00 1183.8 13.4 18:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
9 12:14 0:00 8:30 3:16 34.0 2.8 0:00 1177.2 6.6 13:20 0:00 0:00 0:00 

10 1:36 0:00 5:09 17:15 24.0 15.0 0:00 1172.9 4.3 1:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
11 7:12 0:00 16:48 0:00 30.0 4.2 0:00 1166.9 6.0 7:45 0:00 0:00 0:00 
12 3:48 0:00 20:12 0:00 35.0 9.2 0:00 1160.8 6.1 4:10 0:00 0:00 0:00 
13 11:06 0:00 12:54 0:00 77.0 6.9 0:00 1152.8 8.0 7:30 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 4:30 0:00 19:30 0:00 75.0 16.6 0:00 1143.1 9.7 7:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
15 18:14 0:00 0:00 5:46 222.0 12.2 0:00 1125.7 17.4 18:15 0:00 0:00 0:00 
16 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 20.0 0.0 0:00 1120.7 5.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
17 12:40 0:00 0:00 11:20 150.0 11.8 0:00 1106.9 13.8 12:10 1:20 0:00 0:00 
18 14:56 0:00 0:00 9:04 60.0 4.0 0:00 1097.5 9.4 8:00 7:15 0:00 0:00 
19 16:02 0:00 0:00 7:58 110.0 6.9 0:00 1086.1 11.4 9:35 2:50 0:00 0:00 
20 19:27 0:00 0:00 4:33 186.0 9.6 0:00 1072.4 13.7 6:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 18:30 0:00 0:00 5:30 270.0 14.6 0:00 1053.9 18.5 16:30 2:20 0:00 0:00 
22 11:57 0:00 4:23 7:40 193.0 16.1 0:00 1035.2 18.7 5:00 7:40 0:00 0:00 
23 4:30 0:00 19:30 0:00 60.0 13.3 0:00 1027.0 8.2 5:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
24 20:31 0:00 0:00 3:29 277.0 13.5 0:00 1005.2 21.8 20:45 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 19:00 0:00 0:00 5:00 220.0 11.6 0:00 984.5 20.7 1:55 13:20 6:10 0:00 
26 16:45 0:00 7:15 0:00 180.0 10.7 0:00 966.3 18.2 8:30 9:00 0:00 0:00 
27 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 254.0 10.6 0:00 939.6 26.7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
28 14:30 0:00 9:30 0:00 188.0 12.9 0:00 920.8 18.8 10:00 5:00 0:00 0:00 
29 11:00 0:00 13:00 0:00 142.0 12.9 0:00 907.9 12.9 6:15 6:30 0:00 0:00 
30 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 330.0 13.7 0:00 877.5 30.4 0:00 24:00 7:00 0:00 
31 15:40 0:00 8:20 0:00 210.0 13.4 0:00 857.5 20.0 0:00 16:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 402:50 0:00 236:19 104:51 4697.0 11.20 0.0 857.5 456.5 270:40 120:00 13:20 0:00:00

Totals: 402:50 0:00 236:19 104:51 4697.0 11.2 0.0 857.5 456.5 6:40 0:00 13:20 0:00:00

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
August



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed 

(M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 3:21 0:00 20:39 0:00 47.0 14.0 0:00 1609.0 8.5 7:30 1:30 0:00 0:00 
2 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1603.5 5.5 3:30 0:00 0:00 0:00 
3 14:38 0:00 7:45 1:37 210.0 14.3 0:00 1586.7 16.8 17:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
4 13:37 0:00 10:23 0:00 30.0 2.2 0:00 1581.3 5.4 11:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 17:58 0:00 6:02 0:00 240.0 13.3 0:00 1563.0 18.3 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 300.0 12.5 0:00 1540.0 23.0 19:00 5:00 0:00 0:00 
7 13:24 0:00 10:36 0:00 160.0 11.9 0:00 1523.5 16.5 1:20 12:40 0:00 0:00 
8 20:30 0:00 3:30 0:00 230.0 11.2 0:00 1506.0 17.5 9:30 11:45 0:00 0:00 
9 10:20 0:00 13:40 0:00 60.0 5.8 0:00 1498.5 7.5 13:00 11:00 0:00 0:00 

10 15:30 0:00 8:30 0:00 170.0 11.0 0:00 1483.5 15.0 4:45 11:15 0:00 0:00 
11 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 190.0 7.9 0:00 1466.7 16.8 8:45 5:00 0:00 0:00 
12 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 175.0 7.3 0:00 1451.8 14.9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
13 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 180.0 7.5 0:00 1436.0 15.8 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 1:00 0:00 17:00 6:00 12.0 12.0 0:00 1431.1 4.9 7:30 1:30 0:00 0:00 
15 9:30 0:00 14:30 0:00 140.0 14.7 0:00 1416.4 14.7 3:01 1:29 0:00 0:00 
16 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 331.0 13.8 0:00 1386.6 29.8 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
17 13:00 0:00 0:00 11:00 149.0 11.5 0:00 1371.8 14.8 16:15 6:49 0:00 0:00 
18 7:20 0:00 0:00 16:40 73.0 10.0 0:00 1363.5 8.3 18:15 1:25 0:00 0:00 
19 6:45 0:00 0:00 17:15 63.0 9.3 0:00 1354.2 9.3 18:30 5:30 0:00 0:00 
20 17:30 0:00 0:00 6:30 174.0 9.9 0:00 1339.3 14.9 6:05 17:55 0:00 0:00 
21 12:30 0:00 8:30 3:00 160.0 12.8 0:00 1322.8 16.5 1:00 15:40 0:00 0:00 
22 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1319.2 3.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
23 1:50 0:00 22:10 0:00 15.0 8.2 0:00 1313.8 5.4 3:12 2:47 0:00 0:00 
24 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1308.8 5.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 2:15 0:00 21:45 0:00 19.0 8.4 0:00 1300.1 8.7 1:10 3:06 0:00 0:00 
26 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1295.1 5.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
27 1:40 0:00 22:10 0:00 14.0 8.4 0:00 1289.2 5.9 2:56 2:48 0:00 0:00 
28 12:20 0:00 5:30 6:10 79.0 6.4 0:00 1280.5 8.7 16:17 3:40 0:00 0:00 
29 2:00 0:00 22:00 0:00 16.0 8.0 0:00 1273.8 6.7 1:39 2:54 0:00 0:00 
30 4:20 0:00 12:10 7:30 54.0 12.5 0:00 1265.4 8.4 17:49 6:11 0:00 0:00 
31

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 321:18 0:00 322:50 75:42 3291.0 10.19 0.0 0.0 352.1 256:59 177:54 0:00 0:00:00

Totals: 321:18 0:00 322:50 75:42 3291.0 10.2 0.0 0.0 352.1 16:59 9:54 0:00 0:00:00

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
September



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed 

(M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 14:15 0:00 0:00 9:45 159.0 11.2 0:00 1249.7 15.7 11:42 0:00 0:00 0:00 
2 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 247.0 10.3 0:00 1231.6 18.1 10:35 0:00 0:00 0:00 
3 20:30 0:00 0:00 3:30 258.0 12.6 0:00 1211.7 19.9 9:45 0:00 0:00 0:00 
4 15:20 0:00 8:40 0:00 168.0 11.0 0:00 1197.4 14.3 11:06 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 291.0 12.1 0:00 1177.6 19.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 14:20 0:00 8:30 1:10 75.0 5.2 0:00 1169.9 7.7 4:27 0:00 0:00 0:00 
7 13:35 0:00 10:25 0:00 128.0 9.4 0:00 1158.9 11.0 4:00 0:23 0:00 0:00 
8 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1153.9 5.0 2:18 0:00 0:00 0:00 
9 5:40 0:00 18:20 0:00 86.0 15.2 0:00 1143.2 10.7 17:43 2:35 0:00 0:00 

10 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 314.0 13.1 0:00 1118.5 24.7 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
11 23:50 0:00 0:00 0:10 354.0 14.9 0:00 1092.9 25.6 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
12 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 310.0 12.9 0:00 1068.6 24.3 23:01 0:09 0:00 0:00 
13 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 294.0 12.3 0:00 1042.8 25.8 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 246.0 10.3 0:00 1022.0 20.8 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
15 6:22 17:38 0:00 0:00 48.0 7.5 0:00 1017.6 4.4 6:35 0:00 0:00 17:25 
16 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1014.0 3.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
17 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1010.7 3.3 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
18 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 11:10 1008.9 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 12:50 
19 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1008.3 0.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1007.6 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1007.0 0.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
22 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.5 0.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
23 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.3 0.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
24 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
30 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
31 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 257:52 401:38 69:55 14:35 2978.0 11.27 323:10 1006.2 259.2 197:12 3:07 0:00 78:15 

Totals: 257:52 401:38 69:55 14:35 2978.0 11.3 13.5 1006.2 259.2 197:12 3:07 0:00 6:15:00

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
October



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed 

(M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
6 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
8 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
13 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
14 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
15 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
16 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
17 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
18 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
19 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
20 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 19:12 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 4:45
21 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 23:30 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:30
22 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 14:35 1006.2 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 9:25
23 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1005.5 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
24 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1004.8 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
25 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 23:30 1004.1 0.7 0:30 0:00 0:00 0:30
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1003.4 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1002.7 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1002.0 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1001.3 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
30 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 18:55 1000.6 0.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 5:05
31 1000.6

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 0:00 720:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 699:42 1000.6 5.6 0:30 0:00 0:00 20:15:00

Totals: 0:00 720:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 #DIV/0! 699:42 1000.6 5.6 0:30 0:00 0:00 20:15:00

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
November



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed(

M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 999.9 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 999.2 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 998.5 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 997.8 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 997.1 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
6 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 996.4 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 995.7 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
8 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 995.0 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 994.3 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 993.6 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 992.9 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 992.2 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
13 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 991.5 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
14 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 990.8 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
15 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 990.1 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
16 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 989.4 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
17 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 988.7 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
18 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 988.0 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
19 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 19:33 987.3 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 4:27 
20 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 10:32 986.6 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 13:28 
21 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 985.9 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
22 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 985.2 0.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
23 0:17 23:43 0:00 0:00 0.5 1.8 6:30 982.3 2.9 0:30 1:22 1:13 17:30 
24 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 980.5 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
25 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 978.7 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 976.9 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 975.1 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 973.3 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 971.5 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
30 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 969.7 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
31 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 967.9 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 0:17 743:43 0:00 0:00 0.5 1.80 516:35 967.9 32.7 0:30 1:22 1:13 227:25 

Totals: 0:17 743:43 0:00 0:00 0.5 1.8 516:35 967.9 32.7 0:30 1:22 1:13 227:25 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2016
December



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 3 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 966.1 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
2 0:27 23:33 0:00 0:00 0.5 1.1 7:00 962.6 3.5 0:10 0:05 1:30 17:00 
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 960.8 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 959.0 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 957.2 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 955.4 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 953.6 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
8 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 951.8 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
9 0:22 23:38 0:00 0:00 1.0 2.7 6:10 948.2 3.6 0:40 0:05 2:00 17:50 

10 10:33 13:27 0:00 0:00 103.0 9.8 0:00 935.8 12.4 7:05 4:05 1:00 13:27 
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 934.0 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 932.2 1.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
13 6:37 17:23 0:00 0:00 66.0 10.0 0:00 1602.5 9.7 2:15 4:00 1:40 17:23 
14 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 117.0 4.9 0:00 1592.3 10.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
15 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 238.0 9.9 0:00 1574.8 17.5 13:30 10:30 0:00 0:00 
16 18:55 0:00 0:00 5:05 200.0 10.6 0:00 1557.7 17.1 5:30 13:35 0:00 0:00 
17 11:23 0:00 0:00 12:57 26.0 2.3 0:00 1549.3 8.4 1:53 9:17 0:00 0:00 
18 12:00 12:00 0:00 0:00 46 3.8 0:00 1543.1 6.2 10:30 1:35 0:00 12:00 
19 9:00 15:00 0:00 0:00 92.0 10.2 0:00 1532.1 11.0 2:20 6:21 0:00 15:00 
20 13:56 0:00 0:00 10:04 153.0 11.0 0:00 1518.9 13.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 1:38 0:00 0:00 22:22 14.0 8.6 0:00 1511.2 7.7 23:55 0:05 0:00 0:00 
22 16:45 0:00 0:00 7:15 68.0 4.1 0:00 1503.0 8.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
23 17:40 0:00 0:00 6:20 123.0 7.0 0:00 1492.6 10.4 18:35 5:25 0:00 0:00 
24 10:50 13:10 0:00 0:00 89.0 8.2 0:00 1484.2 8.4 10:45 2:55 0:00 13:10 
25 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1479.5 4.7 2:00 6:10 0:00 24:00 
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1474.3 5.2 1:50 2:10 4:55 24:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1470.8 3.5 1:05 0:00 0:00 24:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1467.0 3.8 0:00 1:39 0:00 24:00 
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1457.5 9.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
30 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1451.5 6.0 2:07 0:00 0:00 24:00 
31 4:30 12:30 6:15 0:45 16.0 3.6 0:00 1439.5 12.0 5:05 6:35 0:00 12:30 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TOTAL 
TIME 1 
ENGINE

TOTAL 
TIME 2 

ENGINES

TOTAL 
TIME 3 

ENGINES

No Shore 
Power

Month: 182:36 490:41 6:15 64:48 1352.5 6.73 181:10 1439.5 208.4 13:15 2:32 11:05 310:20 

Totals: 182:36 490:41 6:15 64:48 1352.5 6.7 181:10 0.0 208.4 13:15 2:32 11:05 310:20 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
Jan-17



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed(

M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 3 
ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:50 14:30 8:40 0:00 7.0 8.4 0:00 1429.5 10.0 4:00 1:45 0:00 14:30 
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1423.5 6.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1417.5 6.0 1:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1411.5 6.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1568.5 6.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
6 5:10 17:50 0:00 0:00 39.0 7.5 0:00 1559.3 9.2 0:00 6:45 0:00 17:45 
7 10:00 14:00 0:00 0:00 118.0 11.8 0:00 1546.4 12.9 6:00 5:00 0:00 14:00 
8 8:50 0:00 0:00 15:10 96.0 10.9 0:00 1537.2 9.2 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
9 11:00 0:00 0:00 13:00 134.0 12.2 0:00 1524.8 12.4 0:00 7:30 0:00 18:00 

10 16:50 2:10 0:00 5:00 180.0 10.7 0:00 1505.0 19.8 2:30 9:00 4:00 12:00 
11 9:00 15:00 0:00 0:00 46.0 5.1 0:00 1497.3 7.7 7:00 2:15 0:00 16:00 
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1493.4 3.9 2:30 0:00 0:00 24:00 
13 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1489.4 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
14 15:15 8:45 0:00 0:00 140.0 9.2 0:00 1466.0 23.4 4:50 11:00 0:00 8:00 
15 16:30 7:30 0:00 0:00 269.0 16.3 0:00 1439.1 26.9 0:00 9:00 7:30 7:00 
16 7:30 15:30 0:00 1:00 80.0 10.7 0:00 1426.2 12.9 0:00 8:15 0:00 15:45 
17 11:30 0:00 8:00 4:30 117.0 10.2 0:00 1409.6 16.6 8:00 12:00 0:00 12:30 
18 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1404.0 5.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
19 3:28 0:00 14:26 6:06 35.0 10.1 0:00 1396.0 8.0 0:00 4:25 0:00 0:00 
20 7:35 0:00 0:00 16:25 43.0 5.7 0:00 1385.7 10.3 6:20 3:10 0:00 0:00 
21 18:30 0:00 0:00 5:30 184.0 9.9 0:00 1362.3 23.4 7:55 11:30 0:00 0:00 
22 18:00 0:00 0:00 6:00 216.0 12.0 0:00 1326.5 35.8 0:00 12:30 7:00 0:00 
23 21:30 0:00 0:00 2:30 184.0 8.6 0:00 1287.6 38.9 0:00 0:00 18:00 0:00 
24 12:48 0:00 0:00 11:12 97.0 7.6 0:00 1268.7 18.9 0:00 3:00 8:45 0:00 
25 10:20 0:00 0:00 13:40 74.0 7.2 0:00 1250.7 18.0 0:00 0:00 6:00 0:00 
26 10:52 13:08 0:00 0:00 150.0 13.8 0:00 1232.0 18.7 0:00 12:00 0:00 0:00 
27 6:00 18:00 0:00 0:00 83.0 13.8 0:00 1223.5 8.5 0:00 6:00 0:00 0:00 
28 15:30 0:00 0:00 8:30 140.0 9.0 0:00 1200.5 23.0 0:00 6:00 6:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 

speed 
SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 3 
ENGINES 
RUNNING

No Shore 
Power

Month: 236:58 270:23 55:06 108:33 2432.0 10.03 0:00 0.0 402.0 74:05 131:05 57:15 303:30 

Totals: 419:34 761:04 55:06 108:33 2432.0 10.0 0:00 0.0 402.0 74:05 131:05 57:15 303:30 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
February



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed(

M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 3 
ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 13:07 0:00 0:00 10:53 73.0 5.6 0:00 1177.6 22.9 0:00 3:00 10:50 0:00 
2 13:17 0:00 0:00 10:43 132.0 9.9 0:00 1155.4 22.2 0:00 0:35 4:17 0:00 
3 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 163.0 6.8 0:00 1124.1 31.3 3:00 5:00 13:45 0:00 
4 7:38 0:00 0:00 16:22 100.0 13.1 0:00 1104.4 19.7 15:17 1:10 7:00 0:00 
5 5:52 0:00 0:00 18:08 40.0 6.8 0:00 1086.2 18.2 4:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 
6 2:58 0:00 0:00 21:02 24.0 8.1 0:00 1076.8 9.4 0:00 3:00 4:25 0:00 
7 5:26 0:00 0:00 18:34 28.0 5.2 0:00 1064.7 12.1 0:00 0:00 6:40 0:00 
8 7:00 0:00 0:00 15:00 40.0 5.7 0:00 1050.7 14.0 0:00 1:30 6:50 0:00 
9 6:27 0:00 0:00 14:33 75.0 11.6 0:00 1036.1 14.6 0:00 6:00 5:15 0:00 

10 20:00 0:00 0:00 4:00 133.0 6.7 0:00 1009.7 26.4 10:00 3:30 0:00 0:00 
11 14:18 0:00 0:00 9:42 170.0 11.9 0:00 981.9 27.8 0:00 14:29 0:00 0:00 
12 8:36 0:00 0:00 15:24 90.0 10.5 0:00 963.7 18.2 0:00 2:55 7:30 0:00 
13 12:48 0:13 0:00 10:58 158.0 12.3 0:00 940.7 23.0 0:54 9:00 3:16 0:00 
14 5:00 0:00 0:00 19:00 14.0 2.8 0:00 925.2 15.5 2:30 0:00 5:00 0:00 
15 12:40 7:30 0:00 3:50 160.0 12.6 0:00 912.0 13.2 0:00 9:55 7:23 12:00 
16 2:12 15:18 0:00 6:30 23.0 10.5 0:00 906.4 5.6 0:00 0:00 15:02 0:00 
17 12:40 0:10 0:00 11:10 100.0 7.9 0:00 892.0 14.4 11:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 
18 11:20 0:00 0:00 12:40 121.0 10.7 0:00 867.3 24.7 0:00 6:00 15:05 0:00 
19 13:00 0:00 0:00 11:00 89.0 6.8 0:00 835.2 32.1 1:20 0:00 16:20 0:00 
20 7:10 0:00 0:00 16:50 49.0 6.8 0:00 813.2 22.0 0:00 3:00 10:04 0:00 
21 6:30 2:10 0:00 15:20 33.0 5.1 0:00 779.2 34.0 0:00 6:00 15:05 0:00 
22 5:50 0:30 0:00 16:40 65.0 11.1 0:00 748.2 31.0 1:20 0:00 16:20 0:00 
23 9:00 0:00 0:00 15:00 52.0 5.8 0:00 722.2 26.0 0:00 3:12 10:34 0:00 
24 16:15 0:00 0:00 7:45 53.0 3.3 0:00 684.2 38.0 0:00 0:00 18:02 0:00 
25 16:30 0:00 0:00 7:30 182.0 11.0 0:00 629.2 55.0 3:29 4:15 3:31 0:00 
26 19:40 4:20 0:00 0:00 268.0 13.6 0:00 595.2 34.0 0:00 17:30 3:09 0:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 591.2 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 587.5 3.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
29 3:30 20:30 0:00 0:00 38.0 10.9 0:00 1569.2 6.3 4:31 2:25 0:00 24:00 
30 11:25 0:00 0:00 12:35 167.0 14.6 0:00 1551.5 17.7 0:00 4:57 8:20 0:00 
31 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1547.6 3.9 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 3 
ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 294:09 98:41 0:00 345:09 2640.0 8.85 0:00 1547.6 640.9 57:21 107:23 227:43 36:00 

Totals: 294:09 98:41 0:00 345:09 2640.0 8.8 0:00 0.0 640.9 57:21 107:23 227:43 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
March



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed(

M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 12:00 0:00 0:00 12:00 78.0 6.5 0:00 1508.1 39.5 0:05 0:03 12:58 0:00 
2 23:40 0:20 0:00 0:00 302.0 12.8 0:00 1472.2 35.9 0:00 9:32 14:28 0:00 
3 11:50 0:00 0:00 12:10 68.0 5.7 0:00 1445.3 26.9 0:16 13:18 10:17 0:00 
4 16:00 1:00 0:00 7:00 68.0 4.3 0:00 1428.5 16.8 0:00 10:08 13:52 0:00 
5 15:25 8:35 0:00 0:00 98.0 6.4 0:00 1410.0 18.5 0:07 12:07 5:52 0:00 
6 20:10 0:00 0:00 3:50 122.0 6.0 0:00 1381.7 28.3 7:09 4:22 16:39 0:00 
7 22:10 0:00 0:00 1:50 196.0 8.8 0:00 1344.4 37.3 0:05 9:45 0:41 0:00 
8 17:30 0:00 0:00 6:30 182.0 10.4 0:00 1309.6 34.8 0:04 0:39 17:32 0:00 
9 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 218.0 9.1 0:00 1272.9 36.7 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 

10 20:50 0:00 0:00 3:10 172.0 8.3 0:00 1238.1 34.8 0:06 0:03 23:51 0:00 
11 18:30 0:00 0:00 5:30 105.0 5.7 0:00 1220.0 18.1 7:18 0:07 16:35 0:00 
12 7:24 2:35 0:00 14:01 50.0 6.8 0:00 1209.7 10.3 6:10 1:43 7:26 0:00 
13 8:53 0:00 0:00 15:07 39.0 4.4 0:00 1192.5 17.2 0:05 3:20 6:10 0:00 
14 6:24 0:00 0:00 17:36 23.0 3.6 0:00 1180.8 11.7 6:25 5:55 0:00 0:00 
15 11:38 0:00 0:00 12:22 46.0 4.0 0:00 1165.2 15.6 1:20 0:35 10:50 0:00 
16 14:10 0:00 0:00 9:50 57.0 4.0 0:00 1144.8 20.4 0:05 5:30 19:35 0:00 
17 18:45 0:00 0:00 5:15 143.0 7.6 0:00 1114.7 30.1 0:10 5:15 14:30 0:00 
18 23:00 0:00 0:00 1:00 140.0 6.1 0:00 1089.8 24.9 1:45 4:30 8:50 0:00 
19 18:56 0:00 0:00 5:04 62.0 3.3 0:00 1062.2 27.6 0:15 5:45 13:25 0:00 
20 11:28 0:00 0:00 12:32 64.0 5.6 0:00 1047.1 15.1 0:20 9:50 4:10 0:00 
21 18:27 0:00 0:00 5:33 153.0 8.3 0:00 1015.8 31.3 0:10 1:05 17:35 0:00 
22 7:24 0:00 0:00 16:36 30.0 4.1 0:00 1007.9 7.9 0:25 8:40 0:00 0:00 
23 7:31 0:00 0:00 16:29 30.0 4.0 0:00 1000.5 7.4 0:30 8:50 0:00 0:00 
24 17:30 0:00 0:00 6:30 104.0 5.9 0:00 975.9 24.6 0:05 8:50 9:20 0:00 
25 16:48 0:00 0:00 7:12 117.0 7.0 0:00 951.7 24.2 0:20 8:40 8:15 0:00 
26 17:10 0:00 0:00 6:50 180.0 10.5 0:00 921.4 30.3 0:00 2:48 14:42 0:00 
27 14:50 0:00 0:00 9:10 80.0 5.4 0:00 904.8 16.6 0:07 7:09 8:29 0:00 
28 6:37 0:00 0:00 17:23 59.0 8.9 0:00 891.4 13.4 0:10 0:10 7:45 0:00 
29 6:31 0:00 0:00 17:29 59.0 9.1 0:00 878.3 13.1 6:30 2:30 5:35 0:00 
30 7:32 0:00 0:00 16:28 53.0 7.0 0:00 866.2 12.1 2:47 6:48 2:55 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME WITH 
ENGINES

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

ECONOMIC 
TRANSIT 

TIME

No Shore 
Power

Month: 443:03 12:30 0:00 264:27 3098.0 6.64 0:00 0.0 681.4 42:49 157:57 316:17 0:00 

Totals: 443:03 12:30 0:00 264:27 3098.0 6.6 0:00 0.0 681.4 42:49 157:57 316:17 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
April



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed(

M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 7:06 0:00 0:00 16:54 54.0 7.61 0:00 852.4 13.8 0:38 1:02 7:25 0:00 
2 9:44 0:00 0:00 14:16 100.0 10.27 0:00 1120.0 17.4 6:05 6:55 4:15 0:00 
3 8:54 0:00 0:00 15:06 96.0 10.79 0:00 1099.4 20.6 3:05 0:17 9:43 0:00 
4 19:00 0:00 0:00 5:00 144.0 7.58 0:00 1078.4 21.0 1:55 8:15 9:35 0:00 
5 2:53 0:00 6:36 14:30 23.0 7.98 0:00 1071.9 6.5 0:15 2:10 1:05 0:00 
6 4:22 0:00 8:56 10:42 49.0 11.22 0:00 1063.0 8.9 0:05 2:50 2:10 0:00 
7 4:36 0:00 0:00 19:24 55.0 11.96 0:00 1055.4 7.6 0:25 4:50 1:00 0:00 
8 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 6.0 0.00 0:00 1050.7 4.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
9 11:00 0:00 0:00 13:00 114.0 10.36 0:00 1035.2 15.5 0:01 7:41 3:53 0:00 

10 14:35 6:46 0:00 2:39 115.0 7.89 0:00 1020.7 14.5 0:25 14:05 1:00 6:46 
11 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 7.0 0.00 0:00 1015.7 5.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
12 3:48 0:00 0:00 20:12 27.0 7.11 0:00 1007.9 7.8 2:05 2:25 0:00 0:00 
13 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 10.0 0.00 0:00 1003.0 4.9 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 8:35 0:00 0:00 15:25 49.0 5.71 0:00 991.3 11.7 0:15 1:15 7:55 0:00 
15 4:41 0:00 0:00 19:19 60.0 12.81 0:00 981.9 9.4 6:35 1:35 0:00 0:00 
16 0:35 0:00 0:00 23:25 6.0 10.29 0:00 976.7 5.2 0:53 1:05 0:00 0:00 
17 10:00 7:30 0:00 6:30 86.0 8.60 0:00 965.9 10.8 2:53 8:21 0:00 7:30 
18 14:07 0:00 9:53 0:00 121.0 8.57 0:00 955.5 10.4 0:00 6:05 17:55 0:00 
19 19:47 0:00 0:00 4:13 130.0 6.57 0:00 935.9 19.6 2:55 18:45 0:00 0:00 
20 5:30 0:00 5:30 13:00 67.0 12.18 0:00 925.9 10.0 3:07 5:39 0:00 0:00 
21 13:20 0:00 6:15 4:25 136.0 10.20 0:00 915.0 10.9 8:38 3:24 0:00 0:00 
22 6:00 16:40 0:00 1:20 42.0 7.00 0:00 1312.5 5.4 5:19 3:32 0:00 16:40 
23 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 12:00 1311.9 0.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 12:00 
24 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 24:00 1310.9 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 24:00 1309.9 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 24:00 1308.9 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 20:31 1307.9 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 3:29 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 24:00 1306.9 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 24:00 1306.9 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
30 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 24:00 1306.9 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
31 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 24:00 1306.9 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 168:33 246:56 37:10 291:20 1497.0 9.19 200:31 1306.9 247.2 45:34 100:11 65:56 46:25 

Totals: 168:33 246:56 37:10 291:20 1497.0 9.19 200:31 0.0 247.2 45:34 100:11 65:56 46:25 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
May



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed(

M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.9 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.9 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.9 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.9 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.5 0.4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
8 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1306.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 16:07 1304.8 1.7 7:53 0:00 0:00 7:53 

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
13 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.8 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
15 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.6 0.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
16 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.2 0.4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
17 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1304.1 0.1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
18 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.8 0.3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
19 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
22 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
23 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
24 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
30 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 0:00 720:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.00 712:07 0.0 3.4 7:53 0:00 0:00 7:53 

Totals: 0:00 720:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 712:07 0.0 3.4 7:53 0:00 0:00 7:53 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
June



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed(

M3) 

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 19:10 1303.5 0.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 4:50 
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 14:25 1303.0 0.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 9:35 
5 0:25 23:35 0:00 0:00 1.0 2.4 17:30 1300.5 2.5 0:10 1:35 0:00 6:30 
6 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1299.0 1.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1297.0 2.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
8 9:35 14:25 0:00 0:00 68.0 7.1 0:00 1287.5 9.5 0:50 1:30 8:20 14:25 
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1287.0 0.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1286.5 0.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1286.0 0.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
12 2:40 21:20 0:00 0:00 2.5 0.9 0:00 1659.0 2.0 0:15 4:12 0:00 21:20 
13 3:40 20:20 0:00 0:00 43.0 11.7 0:00 1651.2 7.8 3:00 1:45 0:00 20:20 
14 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 284.0 11.8 0:00 1631.6 19.6 19:53 4:07 0:00 0:00 
15 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 306.5 12.8 0:00 1609.5 22.1 23:15 0:45 0:00 0:00 
16 20:07 0:00 3:53 0:00 269.0 13.4 0:00 1581.4 28.1 9:00 15:00 0:00 0:00 
17 22:52 0:00 0:00 1:08 257.0 11.2 0:00 1561.3 20.1 11:25 11:35 1:00 0:00 
18 17:46 0:00 6:14 0:00 158.0 8.9 0:00 1545.1 16.2 0:15 1:15 10:45 0:00 
19 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1541.4 3.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1537.6 3.8 4:07 0:15 0:00 0:00 
21 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1534.1 3.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
22 22:25 0:00 1:35 0:00 235.0 10.5 0:00 1513.4 20.7 0:05 19:57 3:13 0:00 
23 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 286.0 11.9 0:00 1495.1 18.3 16:05 7:55 0:00 0:00 
24 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 254.0 10.6 0:00 1476.6 18.5 22:36 1:19 0:05 0:00 
25 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 332.0 13.8 0:00 1449.9 26.7 0:00 23:06 0:54 0:00 
26 17:21 6:39 0:00 0:00 190.0 11.0 0:00 1432.8 17.1 0:10 17:30 0:00 6:39 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1429.1 3.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1425.4 3.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
29 7:25 9:06 7:29 0:00 76.0 10.2 0:00 1415.9 9.5 0:32 8:18 0:00 9:06 
30 7:38 0:00 16:22 0:00 32.0 4.2 0:00 1410.7 5.2 9:25 0:00 0:00 0:00 
31 9:47 0:00 6:56 7:15 46.0 4.7 0:00 1404.6 6.1 9:35 0:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 
speed 

SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINING

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME WITH 
1 ENGINE 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
2 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 261:41 359:25 114:29 8:23 2840.0 9.25 99:05 1404.6 273.9 130:38 120:04 24:17 260:45 

Totals: 261:41 359:25 114:29 8:23 2840.0 9.2 99:05 1404.6 273.9 130:38 120:04 24:17 260:45 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
July



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED 
(kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 4:51 1:40 0:00 17:29 24.0 4.9 0:00 1399.7 4.9 5:35 2:15 0:00 1:40 
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1396.5 3.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1392.9 3.6 0:00 0:00 0:47 24:00 
4 6:09 9:00 8:51 0:00 64.0 10.4 9:00 1383.4 9.5 6:38 3:30 0:00 0:00 
5 19:35 0:00 4:25 0:00 251.0 12.8 0:00 1373.9 9.5 20:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1370.7 3.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
7 2:45 0:00 21:15 0:00 11.0 4.0 0:00 1364.2 6.5 0:32 4:24 0:00 0:00 
8 5:25 0:00 18:35 0:00 72.0 13.3 0:00 853.2 11.0 5:24 1:13 0:00 0:00 
9 18:05 0:00 5:55 0:00 216.0 11.9 0:00 835.2 18.0 0:03 18:29 0:00 0:00 

10 0:00 0:00 20:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 831.0 4.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
11 3:00 0:00 19:00 2:00 14.0 4.7 0:00 825.4 5.6 0:08 7:21 0:15 0:00 
12 6:20 0:00 9:20 8:20 60.0 9.5 0:00 817.6 7.8 12:15 2:50 0:00 0:00 
13 11:30 0:00 0:00 12:30 74.0 6.4 0:00 807.9 9.7 2:30 21:30 0:00 0:00 
14 8:10 0:00 9:50 6:00 128.0 15.7 0:00 786.2 21.7 3:30 14:30 0:00 0:00 
15 3:25 0:00 14:41 7:25 27.0 7.9 0:00 776.2 10.0 10:30 1:15 0:00 0:00 
16 5:35 0:00 5:15 13:10 34.0 6.1 0:00 768.3 7.9 17:28 1:32 0:00 0:00 
17 5:20 0:00 18:10 0:30 49.0 9.2 0:00 755.6 12.7 6:14 6:21 0:00 0:00 
18 7:35 0:00 13:10 3:15 83.0 10.9 0:00 742.1 13.5 10:47 1:07 0:00 0:00 
19 2:10 0:00 18:20 3:30 13.0 6.0 0:00 733.9 8.2 7:04 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 1:10 0:00 22:50 0:00 12.0 10.3 0:00 726.9 7.0 2:18 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 14:20 0:00 9:20 0:00 177.0 12.3 0:00 715.3 11.6 15:30 0:00 0:00 0:00 
22 22:30 0:00 0:00 1:30 279.0 12.4 0:00 697.6 17.7 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
23 13:30 0:00 10:30 0:00 194.0 14.4 0:00 681.3 16.3 13:42 0:00 0:00 0:00 
24 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 678.1 3.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 15:20 0:00 8:40 0:00 175.0 11.4 0:00 671.8 6.3 15:58 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 9:55 0:00 14:05 0:00 75.0 7.6 0:00 658.9 12.9 10:32 0:00 0:00 0:00 
27 5:50 0:00 18:10 0:00 67.0 11.5 0:00 651.9 7.0 6:22 0:00 0:00 0:00 
28 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 308.0 12.8 0:00 630.9 21.0 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
29 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 284.0 11.8 0:00 611.3 19.6 23:51 0:09 0:00 0:00 
30 13:20 0:00 8:40 2:00 155.0 11.6 0:00 599.4 11.9 8:07 14:20 0:00 0:00 
31 11:15 0:00 12:45 0:00 162.0 14.4 0:00 585.6 13.8 12:05 0:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 

speed 
SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 265:05 58:40 339:47 77:39 3008.0 10.17 9:00 585.6 319.0 244:51 86:26 1:02 49:40 

Totals: 265:05 58:40 339:47 77:39 3008.0 10.2 9:00 585.6 319.0 244:51 86:26 1:02 49:40 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
August



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED 
(kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 9:30 0:00 14:30 0:00 134.0 14.1 0:00 574.9 10.7 8:40 1:23 0:00 0:00 
2 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1540.0 4.9 0:18 3:31 0:00 0:00 
3 23:50 0:00 0:20 0:00 231.0 9.7 0:00 1529.7 10.3 23:20 0:40 0:00 0:00 
4 17:25 0:00 0:00 6:35 167.0 9.6 0:00 1517.6 12.1 14:08 3:26 0:00 0:00 
5 13:30 0:00 0:00 10:30 121.0 9.0 0:00 1506.5 11.1 6:40 2:20 0:00 0:00 
6 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 273.0 11.4 0:00 1485.3 21.2 22:33 1:27 0:00 0:00 
7 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 214.0 8.9 0:00 1468.9 16.4 6:31 17:29 0:00 0:00 
8 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 191.0 8.0 0:00 1457.4 11.5 21:24 2:36 0:00 0:00 
9 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 162.0 6.8 0:00 1448.2 9.2 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

10 8:20 0:00 15:40 0:00 50.0 6.0 0:00 1442.9 5.3 9:10 0:00 0:00 0:00 
11 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1438.2 4.7 0:30 0:00 0:00 0:00 
12 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1433.2 5.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
13 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1427.4 5.8 0:30 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 2:13 0:00 21:47 0:00 29.0 13.1 0:00 1421.4 6.0 3:45 2:00 0:00 0:00 
15 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 308.6 12.9 0:00 1400.9 20.5 11:40 12:20 0:00 0:00 
16 20:52 0:00 4:38 0:00 267.4 12.8 0:00 1381.1 19.8 3:45 14:37 2:08 0:00 
17 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 269.0 11.2 0:00 1364.5 16.6 23:45 0:15 0:00 0:00 
18 11:35 0:00 12:25 0:00 68.0 5.9 0:00 1357.9 6.6 9:45 3:05 0:00 0:00 
19 0:36 0:00 23:24 0:00 1.0 1.7 0:00 1354.3 3.6 1:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 4:26 0:00 19:34 0:00 38.0 8.6 0:00 1349.4 4.9 5:30 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 17:01 0:00 6:59 0:00 167.0 9.8 0:00 1338.7 10.7 20:35 0:00 0:00 0:00 
22 13:09 0:00 10:51 0:00 155.0 11.8 0:00 1324.1 14.6 11:15 5:30 0:00 0:00 
23 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1320.2 3.9 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
24 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1316.7 3.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1312.7 4.0 1:32 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 4:39 0:00 19:21 0:00 52.0 11.2 0:00 1306.3 6.4 1:00 5:15 0:00 0:00 
27 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1302.2 4.1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
28 10:54 0:00 13:06 0:00 120.0 11.0 0:00 1291.5 10.7 6:00 7:30 0:00 0:00 
29 7:42 0:00 16:18 0:00 46.0 6.0 0:00 1285.8 5.7 10:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
30 18:43 0:00 5:17 0:00 125.0 6.7 0:00 1274.7 11.1 18:45 5:15 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 

speed 
SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 328:25 0:00 376:10 17:05 3189.0 9.36 0.0 0.0 280.9 266:01 88:39 2:08 0:00 

Totals: 328:25 0:00 376:10 17:05 3189.0 9.4 0.0 0.0 280.9 266:01 88:39 2:08 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
September



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED 
(kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 338.0 14.1 0:00 1248.4 26.3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
2 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 336.0 14.0 0:00 1223.7 24.7 0:00 23:30 0:30 0:00 
3 11:30 0:00 12:30 0:00 127.0 11.0 0:00 1210.9 12.8 1:00 12:10 0:10 0:00 
4 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1207.2 3.7 1:45 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 6:22 0:00 17:38 0:00 29.0 4.6 0:00 1200.2 7.0 1:05 6:40 0:00 0:00 
6 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1196.2 4.0 0:00 1:10 0:00 0:00 
7 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1192.2 4.0 0:30 0:00 0:00 0:00 
8 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1188.3 3.9 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
9 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1183.1 5.2 5:40 0:00 0:00 0:00 

10 8:20 0:00 15:40 0:00 88.0 10.6 0:00 1175.0 8.1 5:10 3:45 0:00 0:00 
11 14:10 0:00 9:50 0:00 149.0 10.5 0:00 1563.6 12.4 12:20 3:05 0:00 0:00 
12 11:18 0:00 12:42 0:00 115.0 10.2 0:00 1551.9 11.7 9:40 5:30 0:00 0:00 
13 0:49 0:00 23:11 0:00 8.0 9.8 0:00 1545.8 6.1 0:10 1:50 0:00 0:00 
14 2:57 0:00 21:03 0:00 21.0 7.1 0:00 1539.9 5.9 0:05 3:10 0:00 0:00 
15 18:43 0:00 5:17 0:00 95.0 5.1 0:00 1530.7 9.2 18:30 1:05 0:00 0:00 
16 1:00 0:00 23:00 0:00 9.0 9.0 0:00 1526.9 3.8 0:15 1:25 0:00 0:00 
17 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1522.9 4.0 2:55 0:00 0:00 0:00 
18 5:05 0:00 18:55 0:00 49.0 9.6 0:00 1516.3 6.6 2:10 5:47 0:00 0:00 
19 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 242.0 10.1 0:00 1500.3 16.0 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 21:15 0:00 2:45 0:00 161.0 7.6 0:00 1486.6 13.7 18:10 5:50 0:00 0:00 
21 22:30 0:00 0:00 1:30 237.0 10.5 0:00 1468.2 18.4 22:07 1:53 0:00 0:00 
22 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 177.0 7.4 0:00 1452.5 15.7 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
23 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 125.0 5.2 0:00 1443.2 9.3 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
24 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 142.0 5.9 0:00 1429.3 13.9 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
25 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 344.0 14.3 0:00 1405.0 24.3 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
26 10:45 0:00 13:15 0:00 126.0 11.7 0:00 1394.1 10.9 8:19 1:34 0:00 0:00 
27 21:00 0:00 0:00 3:00 222.0 10.6 0:00 1379.0 15.1 9:49 1:39 0:00 0:00 
28 15:40 0:00 6:20 2:00 197.0 12.6 0:00 1361.3 17.7 16:20 1:50 0:00 0:00 
29 8:40 0:00 14:20 1:00 112.0 12.9 0:00 1350.5 10.8 14:57 0:05 0:00 0:00 
30 11:30 0:00 0:00 12:30 137.0 11.9 0:00 1336.8 13.7 23:50 0:10 0:00 0:00 
31 20:00 4:00 0:00 0:00 131.0 6.6 1324.2 12.6 18:19 2:09 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 

speed 
SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 379:34 4:00 340:26 20:00 3717.0 9.71 0.0 1324.2 351.5 313:06 108:17 0:40 0:00 

Totals: 379:34 4:00 340:26 20:00 3717.0 9.7 0.0 1324.2 351.5 313:06 2:09 0:40 0:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
October



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED 
(kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1320.6 3.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1316.9 3.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
3 13:20 10:40 0:00 0:00 183.0 13.7 0:00 1299.6 17.3 12:55 1:43 0:00 0:00 
4 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 342.0 14.3 0:00 1276.8 22.8 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 344.0 14.3 0:00 1251.4 25.4 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 12:40 0:00 11:20 0:00 164.0 12.9 0:00 1231.2 20.2 6:07 6:54 0:00 0:00 
7 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1221.5 9.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
8 2:30 0:00 21:30 0:00 26.0 10.4 0:00 1210.6 10.9 0:00 3:21 0:00 0:00 
9 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1204.0 6.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

10 2:25 0:00 21:35 0:00 28.0 11.6 0:00 1193.2 10.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
11 11:50 0:00 12:10 0:00 199.0 16.8 0:00 1171.8 21.4 8:46 3:34 0:00 0:00 
12 11:20 0:00 14:50 0:00 74.0 6.5 0:00 1158.6 13.2 22:09 1:51 0:00 0:00 
13 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1153.5 5.1 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 14:20 0:00 9:40 0:00 141.0 9.8 0:00 1143.0 10.5 21:35 2:25 0:00 0:00 
15 13:20 0:00 10:40 0:00 112.0 8.4 0:00 1133.1 9.9 8:21 6:16 0:00 0:00 
16 15:20 0:00 8:20 0:00 69.0 4.5 0:00 1127.0 6.1 14:45 0:54 0:00 0:00 
17 9:00 0:00 15:00 0:00 46.0 5.1 0:00 1121.6 5.4 8:06 1:24 0:00 0:00 
18 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1117.7 3.9 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
19 0:00 0:00 24:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1113.9 3.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 13:00 0:00 11:00 0:00 79.0 6.1 0:00 1103.6 10.3 8:51 13:19 0:00 0:00 
21 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 130.0 5.4 0:00 1091.4 12.2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
22 17:03 0:00 6:57 0:00 88.0 5.2 0:00 1082.1 9.3 8:15 9:00 0:00 0:00 
23 19:21 0:00 4:39 0:00 207.0 10.7 0:00 1059.8 22.3 13:55 10:05 0:00 0:00 
24 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 359.0 15.0 0:00 1021.8 38.0 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
25 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 293.0 12.2 0:00 990.4 31.4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
26 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 343.0 14.3 0:00 952.0 38.4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 
27 18:13 5:47 0:00 0:00 180.0 9.9 0:00 932.5 19.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 4:25 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 927.9 4.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
29 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 14:30 925.8 2.1 0:00 0:00 0:00 9:30 
30 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 925.0 0.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 

speed 
SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 317:42 136:27 267:41 0:00 3407.0 10.36 38:30 0.0 399.2 0:00 156:46 0:00 85:55 

Totals: 317:42 136:27 267:41 0:00 3407.0 10.4 38:30 0.0 399.2 0:00 156:46 0:00 85:55 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
Novemeber



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED 
(kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remainin

g

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 923.9 1.1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
2 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 16:00 923.1 0.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 
3 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 922.3 0.8 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 921.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 920.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
6 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 919.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
7 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 918.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
8 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 16:00 917.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 916.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 915.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 909.3 6.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 908.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
13 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 907.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
14 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 906.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
15 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 905.3 1.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
16 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 16:00 903.6 1.7 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 
17 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 16:00 901.1 2.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 
18 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 900.5 0.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
19 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 900.0 0.5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
20 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 24:00 899.4 0.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 
21 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 897.4 2.0 0:37 8:00 0:00 12:00 
22 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 885.8 11.6 0:00 1:27 0:00 12:00 
23 4:00 20:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 1628.5 6.3 3:00 2:33 0:45 12:00 
24 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 1596.6 31.9 6:45 14:45 0:00 12:00 
25 19:00 5:00 0:00 0:00 184.0 9.7 16:00 1574.2 22.4 0:00 24:00 0:00 8:00 
26 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 1570.6 3.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 12:00 
27 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 1566.9 3.7 0:20 0:00 0:00 12:00 
28 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 12:00 1563.3 3.6 0:00 0:00 0:00 12:00 
29 14:10 9:50 0:00 0:00 170.0 12.0 8:00 1547.6 15.7 0:00 16:00 0:00 16:00 
30 18:00 6:00 0:00 0:00 226.0 12.6 12:00 1522.0 25.6 11:30 0:00 0:00 12:00 
31 9:00 15:00 0:00 0:00 106.0 11.8 12:00 1509.9 12.1 6:45 5:00 0:00 12:00 

STEAMED IN PORT ANCHOR STOPPED DISTANCE
Average 

speed 
SHORE 
POWER

FUEL 
REMAINI

NG

FUEL 
Consumed

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME WITH 
3 ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

Month: 88:10 655:50 0:00 0:00 686.0 11.50 580:00 1509.9 164.1 28:57 71:45 0:45 164:00 

Totals: 88:10 655:50 0:00 0:00 686.0 11.5 580:00 1509.9 164.1 28:57 71:45 0:45 164:00 

HENRY LARSEN - PIB REPORT 2017
December



DATE TIME 
STEAMED

TIME IN 
PORT

TIME AT 
ANCHOR

TIME 
STOPPED

DISTANCE 
(NM)

AVERAGE 
SPEED (kts)

TIME ON 
SHORE 
POWER

Fuel 
Remaining

FUEL 
Consumed

(M3) 

TIME 
WITH 1 
ENGINE 

RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 2 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
WITH 3 

ENGINES 
RUNNING

TIME 
SECURED 
WITHOUT 

SHORE 
POWER

1 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 327.0 13.6 0:00 1481.7 28.2 13:40 10:20 0:00 0:00 
2 23:00 0:00 0:00 1:00 283.0 12.3 0:00 1451.1 30.6 4:40 19:20 0:00 0:00 
3 7:00 13:00 0:00 4:00 51.0 7.3 0:00 1439.1 12.0 0:00 11:05 0:10 13:00 
4 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1434.7 4.4 10:10 0:00 0:00 24:00 
5 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1426.7 8.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
6 9:15 8:00 0:00 6:45 89.0 9.6 0:00 1407.3 19.4 6:15 4:10 6:55 8:00 
7 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 208.0 8.7 0:00 1372.7 34.6 8:50 7:25 7:45 0:00 
8 21:00 3:00 0:00 0:00 248.0 11.8 0:00 1357.7 15.0 18:55 2:35 0:00 3:00 
9 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1352.5 5.3 2:48 0:00 0:00 24:00 

10 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1348.2 4.2 3:10 0:00 0:00 24:00 
11 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1344.2 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
12 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1340.5 3.7 0:20 0:00 0:00 24:00 
13 3:50 20:10 0:00 0:00 40.0 10.4 0:00 1332.2 8.3 1:40 5:35 0:00 20:10 
14 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1328.2 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
15 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1324.0 4.2 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
16 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1320.0 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
17 0:00 24:00 0:00 0:00 0.0 0.0 0:00 1316.0 4.0 0:00 0:00 0:00 24:00 
18 6:00 18:00 0:00 0:00 64.6 10.8 0:00 1308.9 7.1 4:35 2:30 0:35 18:00 
19 24:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 162.0 6.8 0:00 1296.9 12.0 18:50 5:10 0:00 0:00 
20 8:58 15:02 0:00 0:00 77.0 8.6 0:00 1290.9 6.0 7:40 1:15 0:00 15:00 
